
GREENVILLE MIDDLE- HIGH SCHOOL 
2017-2018 PATRIOTS Basketball Schedule 

“TRAIN, PLAY, AND ACT LIKE A CHAMPION” 
 

                                                                                                            VARSITY                

DATE                         OPPONENT                     SITE                       TIME    

   

Nov.14, Tuesday  NORTHSIDE              Greenville   6:00        (Scrimmage)   

Nov.24, Friday MAYS                          Carrolton   6:00           Girls Only          

Nov 25, Saturday         BOWDEN                   Bowdon                      4:00                 

Dec 01, Friday             CENTRAL               Central                6:00          

Dec 02, Saturday  TAYLOR CO              Taylor                          6:00         

Dec 05, Tuesday DOOLY CO   Greenville              6:00  

Dec.06                  

Dec 08, Friday  MANCHESTER  Manchester   6:00              

Dec 09, Saturday CRAWFORD   Crawford   6:00 

Dec12, Tuesday ELITE SCHOLAR   Elite Scholar              6:00  Girls Only 

Dec 15, Friday  LAMARCO   Lamar                     6:00   

Dec 16, Saturday CALLAWAY   Greenville         6:00   

Dec.19 Tuesday         HAWKINSVILLE        Greenville         6:00                      

Dec.21, 22, 23             TBA               Carrolton High    TBA             Boys Only              

Dec 23, Saturday       WILCOX                      Calhoun           6:00  Girls Only 

Dec 28, 29, & 30        CHRISTMAS      TBA                     TBA               B&G  

                                    TOURNAMENT                   

Jan 02 Tuesday SCHLEY  Schley    6:00 

Jan 05 Friday  PACELLI  Greenville  6:00  Boys Only 

Jan 06 Saturday Troup   Troup   6:00 

Jan 09, Tuesday MARION          Greenville  6:00   

Jan 12, Friday  BROOKSTONE Greenville  6:00        

Jan 13, Saturday CALLAWAY      Callaway          TBA   

Jan 19, Friday   CENTRAL  Greenville    6:00   

Jan 20, Saturday MACON CO  Greenville  6:00  JV Girls 

Jan 25, Thursday PACELLI  Pacelli   6:00  Boys Only 

Jan 26, Friday              CALHOUN  Calhoun      6:00   Girls Only       

Jan 27, Saturday MANCHESTER Greenville          6:00                  

Jan 30, Tuesday          MARION CO             Marion                         6:00                 

Feb 02, Friday  BROOKSTONE Brookstone                  6:00   

Feb TBA                    Region Tournament TBA             TBA   TBA 

 

Feb 17-18  FIRST ROUND TBA                        TBA   TBA    

    

Feb 24-25  SECOND ROUND TBA              TBA  TBA 

Feb 26     THIRD ROUND TBA              TBA  TBA 

March 2  FINALS  TBA              TBA  TBA 

  

Proud Principal:      Mr. Thaddeus Jackson 

Athletic Director:    Vex Farley 

Boys’ Head Coach: Coach Walter Jackson                    Assistant Coach: Coach Germon McKee       

Girls’ Head Coach:  Coach Waqueisha Tenny     Assistant Coach: Coach Lewis Bell 

 

 


